1.40 KK 3x20 Schuf}

1.40.10 Schitzen

1 504082 Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald 1
Gluth, Lorenz
Hermann, Alexander
Matthes, Joachim

2 504082 Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald 2
Grel3mann, Patrik
GrelRmann, Sascha
Ultsch, Joachim

Sonntag, 3. Februar

10
10
10

10
10
10

1681
567
566
548

1628
539

545
544

Seite 1 von 1



