Mannschaftsergebnisse

1.40 KK 3x20 Schuß

1.40.10 Schützen

1	504082 Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald	1			1681
	Gluth, Lorenz		10	567	
	Hermann, Alexander		10	566	
	Matthes, Joachim		10	548	
2	504082 Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald	2			1628
2	504082 Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald Greßmann, Patrik	2	10	539	1628
2		2	10 10	539 545	1628